
.2Th S!atmgn, Salara, Onqon, Stmdcry, March 13, MI3 For Sale Real Estate For Sale Real Estate For Sale Real Estate For Sale Real Estate For Sale Real Estate For Sale Real Ettafa 1

For Sale? Real Estate
mem a w rjtm mm j, f$i i n.i mn.inni i warn

911.200 Owner transferred, stunt a
or wul trade for Portland y.
Thia new 8 bedroom home wl 1 bath,
combination living room and ,n, rm,
unfinished attic, kitchen, bardwdj firs,
fireplace. Wul give 1mm. pose, la good
locstion. ; k

910.000 ltfc A. t bedroom bouse wltti
9 hatha, living room, dining room, kit
chen, nook, fireplace, 3 garages. Close)
to bus line. i

88.00019 A, a good 4 room cottage.
Wired for range, chicken bouse, f

P. H. BELL, Realtor
961 Chemeketa St, Salem if

Ph. Eves
I t"

MUST SELL my 2 B.R. mod, F.H A.
approved. W. Salem home. 97400, WiU
lake used car aa down payment. PA.
tT'QWNTH: Beautiful mod. horn..' Iacre of ground In Ketxer district. Com.
rietely furnished. Chss. Weathers, Kt.,

187. N. River Rd.
"IB YBUIEDER rTwo VtTRTTC1 rs. eld, 1 new. Imm. nn.a Inn at

4V.-.fltiJts-

HOUSE

and nook, fireplace. Hdwd. Floors thru- -
DJL finished In mahogany. Insulated and

YOUR SUNDAY PROPERTY GUIDE
For your convenience our office will be open from
12.00 Noon till 4:00 p. m. Sunday. We will supply
complete information on the properties listed below.
City maps are available in our office.

3919 Cherry Ave. 1H acres, 9 BRs home. 97180.
600 So. 17th. S BR. 98280. 91390 Down,
Rt. 3. Box 904. Liberty Dist. S BR. 94800. 91500 Down.
907 Norman Ave. 1100 So Ft. Floor Space. 3 BR. 98900. 91400 Down
1444 So. 12th. 3 BR. plus 18x34 Business Bldr. 99000.
Rt. 9, Box 999. 9k Acres Lovely Setting. 98000. 93000 Down.
1839 Madison St. 3 BR. Englewood SchooL 912X.
3079 Bruce St. 9 BR. Auto. Dtahwasher. 90B90.
74 Park Ave. 9 BR. Huge Lot. 2 Cherry Trees. 99900.
469 No. 19th, 4 BR and Apt. 99C80.
RT. 9, Box 49. Near Swefle ScbooL 4 BR. 99800.
1069 Cedar Way. 9 BR. 97500.
990 Morningside. 3 BR. A good Buy. 97700. 91700 DOWN.
1319 No. 9th. 100 per month income 97990. 93000 Down.
919 Cade St. 2 BR. 98790. 91500 Down,
190 Lena Ave. 1 BR. 99479.
Hi Miles So. of Prlngle School. 10 Acres. 94900. 91900 Down.
470 Madroaa Ave. 't Acre. 3 BR. 38800.
30M Bruce Ave. 3 Br. FirepUce. Nice. 97990. 92000 own.

Most of the properties listed above are clearly dis-
played on our Robot Salesman. He is located at Erick-son'- s

Super Market, beyond the underpass.

SALEM JREALETERIA

OPEN

Saturday & Sunday, March 12 & 13
150 WEST RURALS

3 Bedrooms, L.R, Large D.R, Kit
out. Colored bath fixtures. L.R. and
weather stripped. Elect, beat. Oarage.

ED BYRKIT & CO.
ph. Eve. or

REAL ESTATE"C" KILGORE
428 So. 12th

3423 Portland Road Office

McKILLOP
189 S. High St

9 8.900 Older house, good condition.
kitchen, bath. ossement. iose

REALTORS
Daytime Phones or

MPii L.1.M.WCKJLJ
t 8JS0 Nice bungalow. 2 bedrooms,

m garage. Automatics beat, dose to scnooi.
SOUTH

ENGLISH STYLE
S bdrm, plastered home, H. W. firs,fireplace, basement, furnace, the price

la 810.900.1 you may have FHA terms,
and the address is 1320 Market we'd
like to show it to you.

9 BEDROOM HOME
94100 paved street, living rm, diningrm, kitchen, bath. elec. cook, and hotwater, oil circulator, garage, schooltwo blocks. City bus. Corner lot.

ISUBURBAN HOME
s acre within one block of city and

school bus. 3 bdrnx, living rm, diningrm, kitchen, bath, garage, elec. cook-ing and hot water, oil furnace. Price
99700 and 91300 will handle, balance
950 per mo.

INVESTMENT
Two flat home, double plumbing.

uv rwoi ana tnree rooms. Big income on money Invested. Price 94790,

BURT PICHA, Realtors
Office: Eve: 33

ajT w. nign at.
BY BUILDER

Here Is Your
Dream House

3 bdrm. aV den or 3rd bdrm. Large
u v. rm, mooei Kit. as nook, an hdwdfirs. Inalilatl .Imi Ka. jHw
dble. garage. Ven. blinds plus the most
beautiful! fireplace In the Northwest.
FHA appr. Oa pavement 1 milt aouthor Hoyt st. on the Fairvtew Home Rd.rn. ia.

by Burron?
Brand new 2 bdrm. ranch stvle home.

Lge. liv. rm. ac din. rm., fireplace, auto,
oil beat. idbL gsrsge, lge. utility rm,
Ven. blinds. Priced to sell. 810 mile
soutn of Hoyt St. on Falrvlew Home
Rd. Phone

Open House Sunday
NEW 3IB.R, hwd. firs, fireplace. Ige.

kit, many bullt-ln- s. Bsmt. with fire-
place, oil air eond. furnace. Lovely
wooded lot. Ready to move into butouutde work awaits weather. 649 Ratcliff Dr. Owner ph.

ouRfe BUYi?r wrsAxrirIt's a 2 B.R, home. 4 yrs. old. unfln.up. Ilv. bn, din. rm, kit, bsih, V.blinds, plaatered. hdwd. firs., electriccooking tt water heater. Wood furnace,basement, dble. garage 8r shop. Closeto bus and grade school. New shrubs.
Lot 90x100. We believe you'll agree that
this horn Is worth the price of 99.900.
Call Hsnaen for app'L Ph. 37819 or
J SnJaT.

WANT TO FARMf
Here IS a real bargain for 99.900. 39

acres, 1 ml. from small town. 9 rm.
house, barn chick house, 9 wells.
Good place for dairy or stock farm.
CaU Zeller eves.
John II. Hansen. Realtor
1993 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 37919 or

$650. DOWN
Beautiful new 2 B.R. Esit suburban.

Hdw. floors throughout. Fireplace, V-
enetian blinds, attached garage, auto,
oil furnace. HmnAy bus service. Thia la
hard to believe at only 99500.

$7500.
i acrea North. New 9 herfrm. Shtw.

floors throughout. Auto, oil furnace.att. garage. Thia place should sell for
91.000 mere. Owner says he is losing
money for 97500. Wa know thia la a
good buy.

Rawlins Real Estate
(Hollywood Dist.)

i sal
home, 1 sc. 37700. Rt. OJJox 189.

FOR QLTCK lALEtyownerIavlrt
city. 9 rm. house, f Ige, lots 90x229,
Cement foundation. Bath down, half
Dam up. clean, good eond. Dble. ga-ra-

4 from city bus a mkt. Make
me an offer. Ph,

n S AtuuvB. . .. .. . m . . - .
home, hardwd. firs, firepl, elec. hot
water heater, full bsmt, air eond,
sawdust furnace, near high school and
bus line.i Lot 80x190. Berries, nice yard.
88900. Phi.

Business

OPEN HOUSE
OPEN SUNDAY 3:00 P.M. TO 9:00 P.M.

NO. 1
New. Gracious. River view, the particular buyers will find a pleasure In

seeing this home, designed for a large or small family, full plsatered basement
with view windows, two fireplaces, db!. garage, novel hemlock den, beautiful
oak flooring throughout, fully insulated and weatherstripped, automatic elec.
heat, spacious kitchen with nook space, covered patio off basement entrance,
yard all leveled and covered with si t resdy for planting.

NO. 2
Fair Oaks Way. View Home. This spacious 2 B.R. home with den has s

full bsmt. with knotty pine rumpus room, nice sepsrate utility, large finished
guest B.R. and bath plus ample storage room. Home is fully Insulated and
weatherstripped, automatic elec beat, double garage and 2 fireplace. Has a
nature view of valley, orchards, river and hills that Is hard to beat. Home is
occupied by owner who is transferred to Calif, after living here only 3 months.

Both of thes homes are FHA constructed of the finest of materials and
workmanship. Both were built by Sullivan Ac Taylor Builders.

Our representatives will be avsiUble at the properties to answer your
questions, quote prices, terms, etc. Drive through West Salem, turn right on
Klngwood Drive one block and follow sign.

Sullivan Realty Co.

8 9,000 New home, close to Leslie School. 3 bedrooms. living room, diningrojm nice kitchen. Hardwood floors, oil heat. Nicely arranged. Letus show you this one.
NEAR SALEM HEIGHTS SCHOOL

3 9.500 New, bungalow style suburban home. Large kitchen, living room, din-
ing room. 3 bedrooms and bath. Hardwood floors, oil heat. 3 ear ga-
rage. Lot S-- x 200. Close to school and bus. On hard surface road. City
water.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
114,200 English style. 3 large bedrooms, living room, dining room, kitchen

with breakfast nook. Automatic oil heat and fireplace. 3 garagea.
Beautiful yard with n.ce shrubs and shade trees. Close to stores and
bus. Located in fine neighborhc d.

822.0001 Rentale. Earn has 2 bedrooms size 110 x 144. Each house has own
823.000 3 Rentals. Each has 2 bedrooms. On Urge Use lot 110 x 144. Each house

has own garage. Heated by oil. Cooking Electric. Good terms. Income
9210 a month.

Daytime call or Evenings can -

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE
189 S. High St.3369 Portland Road

GRABENHORST SPECIALS OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
9 ACRES

Located East on McCleey Road. 7 rm.
home on one nr.. dole, oibg, unnn.
attic, Ige. chicken house, good barn St
cement firs, family fruit at nut trees.
Best of soil. Call G. H. Grabenhorst, Jr.
CANDALARIA HEIGHTS VIEW HOME
New, 3 bdrm. home, large liv. rm. din.rm, kitchen with nook, hdwd. firs,
auto-o- ll furnace, Ige. 3 car plastered
garage. Ige lot. Price 31800,' Call Earl
West.

APT. HOUSE OR COURT LOT
150x124 ft. corner It, oaved sts, bus in
front, close to school. A resl value at
93,180, Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst.

CLASS A BUSINESS CORNERS
South 12th Street and Rural 123x110
ft. tt 3 business sons. Ideal for service
station or retail trade.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Phone

LOOK II ONLY 92000 DOWN
Yes, it's vacant and you may move

right In, has full basement and fur-
nace, 2 good sized bedrooms, fireplace,
Sood residential district 913 N. 34th

the address Ask for The 1 ma.
HALF A BLOCK FROM
HOLLYWOOD THEATRE

Excellent business locstion, right on
N. Capitol, large lot 90100, good 9
room house included, basement and
furnace. Call auarrea to show you
thru.

SIT BACK AND TAKE IT EASY
Live In the comfortable 4 room

owner's quarters and rent 9 addition-
al apartments, net Income a month
mount! to 9134.00. The location is

340 E. Wsshlngton. but don't disturb
the tenants, let Henry show you thru.

LEE

OHMART &
477 Court St.

Eve. phone -
ST. VINCENT DEPAUL

Very attractive 3 Broom home near
schools a bus. LR. D.R. Fireplace.
Hwd. Floors. 3 B.R. Down, 1 up. Full
Basement, S. Dust Furn, Very niceysrd. Built in 1939. Call Ralph Maddy.
now to see this.

3 BEDROOMS ON 3 ACRES
City conveniences with a country

atmosphere. A very lovely home lust
old enough to be well built. Modern
In every respect. Good barn and chick-
en house. 8 acres of good berry land,or a place to keep that cow or horse.
818.000 is the price. Call Maddy

SILVERTON FARM
22 acres near Silvertoa with a mod-

ern older 3 B.R. home. 40x50 9 stan-
chion barn with room for expansion.Large chicken Brooder houses. 19
acrea In cultivation, balance in fescue
St sudsn grsss. Thia won't last long
at 915.000. Will trade for Salem home.
Call Maddy.

Additional Classified
Ads on page 21

Lots

Builder's Attention
M food lots, food suburbsn loca-

tion. Ideal for much needed low coat
bousing. Drop in for details.

KEIZEH 94790
1 bdrm. plastered homo, acre, fruit

trees and berries. Located MA Cum-
min ra Lane.

WEST SALEM $4800
Watt built on bdrm. plastorad

homo, hcrdwd. floors, food location.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1111 Edgewatcr Phone

BEN LOMOND LOTS
3 la a row. Viaw aat and aouth. 1

block achool bus. 11324 Each. Will
split. Easy terms If daairad.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

REALTORS
ISO N. High St. Phona

93x140 and 70 x 240. high and dry.
Terms at 9 Intarest, $000. Call Kenny

MEW WALNUT LANS ADDITION
LOTS

AH lota at least 10.000 aauara ft. wal
nut trees and fruit trass. Macadam rd.
Call Ksnny Hill.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors

gWChemeketa St. Ph. 39271; ares. 11770
CORNER LOT 100x50. cor. of Oxford

and High. Xnq. 198 W. Nob Hill. evee.
I

For Sale Real Estate

$7850
t bdrm. fcoma on , acra Iniide city

11m lu. north. Paved its. Property plus
Borne hae rental paying saa-o- e per mo.

$8950
Practically naV 4 bedrm. mod. home,

H. $1900 wUl handle. 4 Intersil.

$9500
1 houses on 1 lot in town. Choice

location. Rent returns 1100 per mo,

$9500
Walking distance to town. I bdrm.

shod. noma, ruu bum. Mice yaro.
Sacrifice $10,600

Modern 4 bdrm. home on acres of
sou. Family orchard. Thia

Eillent large spacious rooms, full
fireplace. Thia property la

certainly under priced en today's mar
ket. See
H. E. Corey, Real Estate

136f N. Broadway
Mu day, or eves.
Next to the Wooden Shoe
' IWO-tl- Mfl DOWN Lk. kit. brkisi.

Book, 1 B-R- - bath, utility rm, L. traya,
bwd. floors,' 8 blocks to bua.

99900 LR, DR. comb. X, t BX down.
1 ud. fir floors, shower, aarass. ber
ries. Ife blocks to bua. Call Mr. Chrls--
tensea.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors

141 Chemeketa St. Ph, 39271; tves, 12833

3 Rm. Home, N. Salem. ninutn tarjrr mil f t rvr
ON BUS LINE. NEW ELEC. STOVE
AND OIL CIRCULATOR GOES. $3800
LASH.

ART MADSEN
1323 Kate St. Ph.

will vtlxex
Attractive rm. home oa 10 acres T

mi. out for Bice I or I bedrm. home in
Salem. Boyaen berries, filberts, fruit
trees. House baa full bsmt, attached
garage, pretty setting.

Walters Real Estate
940 S. Commercial

S6U DOWN buys thia new I bdrm.
home with unfln. attic. Liv. rm., din-
ing 0knn ttached garage. If.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors

.J4 Mi.l.. O Dk af, M.M e
I BjL"lXOaaX eomb. liv. A eWaoo

attached garage, large lot. Reasonable
sown payment, aee us ior city or tarns
prepay. REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N,High8t. Ph. 34793

--fitrRimsAW
A modern 3 bedroom home en five

acres, lust a mile or so from Salem.
Attractive, Bice barn, large chicken
house and double garage. Price 818.000.
Call us for appointment to see thia
beautiful place.

SEVERS REALTY CO.
113 N. High St Dial 34018

Nights;

You Are Invited
Sat. or Sua. P.M. by owner-builde- r.

to see the a finest const, most ream,
ranch type 3 B.R FH.A. built homes
en the mW Come So. to 90 Cafe. Turn
Rt up Ewald Ave. Then 1st St. to
left for, a block. ,

borne, suburban, lot 100x300. fruit and
Shrubs. Good wall, well constructed.

Sfi&Oo a bdrm. home, llvlns rm.. din.
rm. kitchen, full basement, auto fur
nace, very good location, a diocks xrom
both high k grade schools. Call Steve
Sadowsky.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors

Ml Chemeketa St. Ph. 39271; eves. 23778
NEW 3 BR insulated home, concrete

drive, lawn in. hot water heater. V.
blinds, large lot, garage, good location.
34700. 438 Illinois, off Center St.

tNGLtWOOD"
Attractive 9 rm. mod. bungalow, fire-

place, garage, beautiful fenced In lot
with flowers and large shad tree. 3
bike, to achool. to bua, 98300.

NEW
Fine bow ranch-sty- le home. 9 rma.

St 3 car garage. Plenty of closet apace.
An Ideal location, 31 1.500.

WONDERFUL VIEW HOME
AO spacious rooms, 3 bdrms., den,

dining rm--. breakfast nook. 3 baths. 3
ear garage. Large completely land-
scaped grounds. Shown by sppoint-snen- t.

Call Mr. Cleary.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater. Ph. Eves.

. HOLLYWOOD CENTtR
New 3 BJL home. L.R., fireplace.

DJL, kitchen, utility rm, Hdw. firs,
throughout, oil fir. furnace, att. ga-rag- eT

Full price 911.000.
ENGLEWOOD DIST.

4 bUca to sen. New at beautiful 3
B.R. home. Wardrobe closets. LR. as
pjL, picture windows, fireplace. Else,
beat, full bath with shower. Lovely
kitchen, utilities Ac 3 car garage. Full
price 311300.

NEW MOD. BRICK HOME
3 bdrms, Ige. din. rm, kitchen and

took. Gar. and barn. Lot 78x328. On
bua line. Price 919.780.

General Real Estate Co.
339 Center St. Phone

BEST BUYS
If you have a gravel truck that is

worth about 32300 which you want to
trade on a very good 2 B R. home, we
have the deal for you. Very low in-
terest on balance.

t G. I. Special, $6000
total price. Almost new t bedrm. house
Inside city, elect, heat, att. garage,
paved driveway, insulated. Owner leav-
ing city. 10 down will handle,

F.H.A.
We have several III bedrm. home.

FHA approved in choice location. Low
down payments. Let us show, them to

'"HOLLYWOOD f)IST.
Very Bice 3 BJL home with fullbasement, fireplace, nice yard, shrubs.

frfM tsrma! rtvw"3v w,tt worth

$5,000 Total Price
t BJL borne.1 modern, corner lot.

Owner leaving city. WiU accept trailerbouse as part payment. -

Al Isaak & Co Realtors
033 Portland Road. Ph. 20, 3-4-

Eva.

Vt ACRE VIEW about milas cut. S
B.R. horn with basement. Garage A
chtx baa.; $4850, $1390 down, balance
MS month. f

JUST OTT 99 'NORTH. S B R. born.
Neat St clean. Completely furnished.
M&oo. 1

7900. A PINZ OLD ROME la an axcat.
district close irk 4 BR. LR, DR. dble.garage. Lot 82x129. Fruit But tr
This la all riant

THE BEST I KM. HOME 9000 Canbuy. Eaglewoodi Auto. beat. Attachedgarage.i Nice lot.
SUBURBAN NEAR PARK AVENUE.

Roomy 3 B R. house with dining room,
1 year old. 99800. Furniture can be
oougnt. t

Joe Hutchison - Realtor
489 Court Street. Salem, Oregon

Phone Eve. or
CIsrk Crstff

SILL OR-TR-
ADE FOR I TO 10

ACRES a rm. modern home oa North
Church fit. with extra room la bsmt.

siu.our newt a oearm. nome witn
stairs to attic. Bendix washer, tmmedi-at-e

possession, i
Hollywood; dist. New 8 rm.

home, fireplace; oil floor furnace,
attached garagej CALL Ivan Slvers, ph.
mmv s.vs. pn. piuiz,

Walters Real Estate
' P80 S. 'Commercial' BY OWNER: J bdrm. home. Garage.

4 lots, good location, 93280. Will tale
late modal trailer house aa part pay-
ment if suitable. Ceo. Meska, 3rd it A
St, OcTvala. Ore.

OPEN FOR INSPECTION

2285 Engl ewood Ave.
(Just off 23d as D St)

3 Bedroom House
All on one Floor

Elec. Heat! Attached Gar.
$10,800 Full Price

$3,000 Dpwn Bal. on
FHA $49.37 per mo.

228X0 Englewood Ave.
2 Bedroom House

1 $iioo
'$3,000 Down Bal. on
FHA I $51.91 per mo.

Abratns & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone
Real Estate - Insurance - Mtg. Loans

ONE BEDROOM Homo, furnlaharf
corner lot, M9O0.

4 bedrooms. Iv. rm . din. rm . ur.ner lot, good location. 97900.
3 bedroom j home In Klngwood

Heighu. basement, oil furnace, viewproperty, e i

The Real Estate Market
m N. High Eve.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
3 BEDRMS.

Near HI School. LR.. nnta Vltt..an. Nice lot. Paved at. Oar. Prir. si7M
Located 1149 N. 19th St.

WW DOWN
ADoraised tar om a r ln.n m.w

t bedrm. Large living rm with hwdfirs. Kitchen as nook. Utility rm. Att.gar. U A. Thiathsa la r.altv m.. a, .
good buy,

rmuM baiementThis Clean 2 bedrm ham. wall Imi).
ed. Sawdust fur. Fenced In back yard
All redecorated.

NEARLY NEW
2 bedrm ham. Eaat. .n s. mmmt

sww. Mpprox. fisoo flown.
C. W. Reeve, Realtor

M9 S: Commercial
M; Eve. or t.SOflirTfooijfe) wR4-ClNTER- HOVTE

Lge. liv. rn iirepi, run Demt.. newfurnace. Las. Jilt. a nook. CORNERlot neat N ew .Shopping Center. Only
87500.

91000 DOWN-PREW- AR BUILT. Mod.I B.R. hami With tinfin ri.thdwd- - full baamt . furiu KvMu.V
wnii. nere tor as7so.

91000 DOWNNEAS T rT T trur
Attractive modi home offering Ige. L.rm hdwd. flrf ... full bsmt, furnace.
ui cnoice resiq.ioist. s5o.91000 DOWN4 ENOLIWAnn nre--r
A charming styled home, en las. cor.
lot. Features Br. rm. s dlnnette withwall to wall sua. howrf. fir. vMbids, floor furnace, aarase. neat lawn

snruo, jmmip. POSS. 99900.
NEVER BEFORE ha Otia ima a e.

lem s exclusive homes, been offered forsale. 10 spacious rma. with hdwd, hugeflreol, full bsmt-- new furaira m,k.
this a super.value for private home or
aeveiopm t .into rental property. Loc,
on deep lot. apt cone, only few biles
to city center.; Sacrificed to aell at
S13.BVU. , j

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Persons! Service
iss a. torn i stj rn. m. Eve.

Possible Income Propertv
Both of these homes could be income property.S Only 91000 down and

s per montnj ror tnis 7 room rise
dble plumbing. 9C950. full price.

Terms on this 4 BR hse. Lge. lot
Neat and Clean. Close to bus and
scnoois. t

B. Ifherwood, Realtor
12007 N. ranitol t

Office PH. Eves. 8F11 or
Hornet & Income

980002 houses on 1 lot. North.
S10.B00 Lovely new modern 9 RR

home with nice 3 rm. hse. on same
lOt. If I

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 if. Carjitnl St

Office PH. Eves. 6T11 or 38

Different Good Buys
Apt. house ori North ComL S anf. A
Se 4 rm. Furnished Ac rented for ataa

monthly and a Urge 3 rm. for owner.
FuU basement. J Lot 98 ft. Frontage to
aucr. siw.ww. i

Cor. Lot Apt. Size
Cor. of Caoiiol Ar Center St. M v

109. In rone 2. Across St. from inr'inew stores, 818,000.

Cute Modi. Stucco Home
V sstSWwf aUAil WawtewMai ! si j.aw f, "Vii assay. 9UI IianiWOUafirs. Oil fir. furnace. Small lot. New

loan just, put da of 94500. Price 37000.

3 Rm. Bungalow No.
Large liv. rm.. kit ana harfrm a.

shower. North ? Salem. New oil circu-lator, elec. ranie at water mtT mam
at this price 94500.

North 4th St. Home
Nice 3 bedrm, home with oil AimiM

hardw. firs, fireplace. Double garage.
Garden epace.l cherries St walnuts.Close to school. Price 98790.

Just Off State St.
One ot Salem's best mod. 1 txtrm.

houses. Nlcelvi kent aulikU nul in
One you will ftke in very good loca-
tion, 810,900. f

!Ne4 Duplex
In HoUrwood dist. All on on. fir

Each has 3 bdrms, al hardwood firs.
Elec. range Ac refrig goes. Each rentedfor 9794)0 monthlv and each bit theirown utilities. 816,500.

ART MADSEN
1328 State St. Phone
LEO N. CHILDS, INC.

I REALTORS
5 OtTR BEST BUYS

LARGE i CREEK LOT with several
, trees. 8 rm old house la good re--

I pair. OU heater, elec . range and
t hot Water beater to go. Only 94790.

Part terms;
DIM EDLATE POSSESSION of aa at- -.

tracttve late type home. 9 rma. and
unfinished upstairs. Floor furnace:- h.w. floors, In part: buUt-ln- s; laun--
dry room:? garage. Large lot tn
new I district South. Price 81100.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC. REALTORS
344 Stats) St, I Phone
Evenings csHrj or

il . i- -j a L.J 1 1 .

bwd. firs, V. blinds, fir. furnace, beet
of copper plumbing. Lge. garden apace.
nus Dy ooor. se to acnooi stores.
FHA approved- - Reasonablo prioe sad

tram ei(a. :

BE LISTED HERE FOR j RESULTS

Phone 2-24- 41

$2.00, per line for a month.

1145 B. 13th. 1 1

APTTllOUoE oITE- -I. Commertil
bet. Mission A Leslie. Paved alley 1

sidea. J3700. Ph. 39. Walt Socojo.kjReal Estate.
MTJST 6f:LL 2 B ft. house on U' acra, L

North, 94390. Some furniture. Bee to
44760 Have I nlceTioinss ePlhlg

Kice 8 bdrms, fireplace, basement,
hwd. firs. t
BEAUTIFUL VIEW f

917,4003 bdrm. home, double plumb,
auto. oU fur- - Ige. liv. rm, fireplace.
CaU Harvey Huff. f

Huff Real Estate Co. '

Realtors
341 Chemeketa St. Ph. 39271; eves; 9D441
'NEW w.llcoln." truded 3 B R. 1 will..DR. Ige. LR with corner fireplace. 1044

N. 32nd. ; . . jj

Resort Property
MUST SACRIFICE I

Beautiful 3 bedroom beach homo with
170 ft, ocean frontage. Living rooni
24x31. Fireplace, auto, oil heati, Cait
be converted into two epts. wltrL little)
expense. CaU for Joe Roberts, DeooeBay iao4 or Inquire Robert's Grocery,
Irnlle south of Glndn on Blwy !fL
cabin la the mountains. Iissutiful
mountain streams, fine all yr.i road,
trace fertile sol. Finest Soft Spring;
water for home A .irrigation on prem-
ises A paid forever. Ground cleared A
ready to build. Truly a flower lover j
paradise. Ph. Salem. . .

Acreage I
SMALL HOUSE la Sllrertoa.1 82009

asy terms or wtU trade. I
10 A. orchard s. near highway '92909,

Good terms. I

Fine corner lot. East 99 U 111 J Pried
9700. Terms. l

ALTHXD DUMBECK REAL IITATB
147 N. Commercial ft.

Suburban A create
12 acres East. Ideal for subdivision.

with exoeot tonally nice building soota.
Good diatrlct. near school, paved road,
Here Is a plsce to buy, that will In
crease la value as Salem devslopea.
one look WiU convince, 84,000. Yes w
eaa arrange terms for reliable party.

2Vi Acres Plus
Located about I miles from the Ladd

and Bush Bank on the Skyline, road.
southwest, property is fronted oy-i-

roads. Here Is aa opportunity te have
a bit of land where .yea frt raise
chickens, have a cow, ets. The pricO
la only 91000 witn very gooa tefrr ie
reliable purchaser, i

Joe Li Bourne, Realtor 1

1149 N. Capitol
m

Ph'M1a!3-92- H

r.ve. sn wunosv .it i
1 AcRtS-Bart-letf tiThT tXTVtfT.

You can own thia and live in town, 9'Jper acre. David Pugh, ph.

Directorjy

I IOWTTO riXTWTt
Salem's exclusive lighting store, tsg

N Hlrh. Senator Hotel Lg. 3-- 94 It,
MNDItAriKII'-i-

reHm-ULTURI and" LixLcaue
23 yrs. exa. Caa make your (place
look much better. Old Iswns look UkA
new. No need of spraying. Free es.
timstes. J W. Ward. tJX'.U

Choice ornameolaT"iiiruLi,..y, F. A.
Doerfler S Soaa, 199 No. Laagsster.
Ph i'

pCWNMOWfRl ;
)6H ARPEN IS O Guaranteed MivlcX

New power and hand mowers, CaU
UftOTW Scott, HJSo, ComTt
M. Phone t

MATonRV--FrerPLArrg 4 yk i.yir., y&yj,
MTiVINO
"TfiDCKS and cars for rent. LUnketg
furnished. Smltty'a Clipper 8srvlce.
Center snd Church, Phone --f "

f

MIJSICI.SKSONS

Spanish and Hawaiian luiUf.min.dolfn banjo, etc, 1933 Court, ph,
NCRT?Rirs

Landscaping St designing, F. A. Doer
fler 4 Soaa, 199 Mo. Laaaaater. Ph.

Call Cr YoungerTPhri- -

ri nT1.no
PalaUng and papering. Free i. lima I

pnone bt antpDing.
rAPlHHANUIMU
"Psoerhsnilnff. Jerrv Johni-t- .

' 'pTan9
PLANS, residential or ivMMtrciaL

Ph. eves. ;

PLUMBI.NO
GENERAL repair and Ju Del
itur At Maers, 870 g. Cornt fh,r...i '-- .it 'i trVn.r

FEUmbino aTppOei :

Capital Bargain Mouse, W r -r f L C

Salt ton
- rTuppTy Co.. 52 3 f j, C m 1,

fRINTlVQ"
Business forms, csrds. calen j.l"i515

ill A 't

Fair banks-- M orse sales sad Servieew
Allen Hdw. 236 No, Coma Ph. 8-- ;i S3.

Stettler Supply Co. Phone 1-- 4 .;8.
sTewsatrg "

Hewesvinc At Mendlnc. Th. 1"?5TT
SANU ANP UKAV1L

Walling Sand aruTC ravel Co. Ciush.d
rock. For reeds and driveway. Cement.
Ready-mi- x t concrete. Garden i sand,Bulldozing i drainage and ditching
rd. shovel and drac line. Phonei j--- "S

SaUm'S.w Wks. lisl M."8',. l-t-

S tr tM: a tt a. otr r' m 7

bewer aad brain Service. Lievtril
Roto-Root-er exclusive, patented razor- -
sharp cv.tUng blades. Cleans Sewere
or drains. Septic tanks cleaned. But
not your purse. or """"9iPTICf ANK9 j

IC F. HAMEL sepUc Unka ciesned.
Electric machine aervtce oa sewer and
drala lines. Guaranteed workw tl99th st. West Sslem. Ph.
SIGNS A SHOW CARDS Tor EI7trom Co., 340 Cort.
9aTT: TiEYfL t' nT n (iWttlT3CnQxS 1-- 1" 'T
foOL9 FOB RnT

Tools. Cull dotin c Sraarln',
heavy eauipment, liowser Bros
rxteewater. rnone
VNETiAN ftLlNPT

Elmer the B fi nTifan. Phone I" 1.
L

WAHH iiri'nu
i.l i)R irtTq .

Wail Uruiing UomesliS. A,i Uo-- .

Industrial. H. A Robtnaea, 8i4 K.
Front Salem Ph. ljj

J. A. ftneed snd Irons Ws2 Svwgsa Broeaj St,

For Evening Appointments Call BUI Stewart or Raplh Maddy
PHONES OR

STEWART REALTY

REAL ESTATE
Phone

Phone

42x100 ft. corner lot, 2 business sone,
both sts. paved, idesl for retail busi-
ness. Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst.

EXCLUSIVES
1350 N 18th Street. 1 bdrm. 34.800.
884 N. 17th Street. 1 bdrm, SOLD.
490 S. Winter Street. 1 bdrm, 99.800.
178 S. 18th Street. 3 bdrms, M.750.

1140 N. 18th St, 2 bdrms, 2 lots. 88.900.
733 Klnrwood Dr. 3 bdrms, den. Sold.

116ft D St., 4 bdrms, fuU bsmt. 912.000.
2090 S. High St, 3 bdms, fl bmt. 9185.00

980 Fsirvisw, 3 bdrms, 1 acre, SOLD.
983 N. Com'!. 4 bdms, tt 3 tne 914.000.

1498 Center St., 4 brms. fl bsmt. 817.500.
2280 8. 13th, 2 bdrms., completely

furnished 97.850.
Call Roy Ferris.

S600 DOWN
and 930 a month Inc 8 lnt buys this
nest 3 rm he on 2 seres choice soli
north. Not modern. Price 93900.

5 ACRES
91500 DOWN

Located north. All level Willamette
Slit Loam. Older 2 bdrm plastered,
semi modern house with unfin upstrs.
Smsll him, chick hse, gsrsge. Pries
86300, 940 month inc 6", int. Consider
good home up to 90500.

SUBURBAN
Nest, plastered house with 3 bdrms

9c unfln upstrs. Dinette, hardwood
floors, fireplace, automatic floor fur-
nace. Ige garage. Built 1944. Located
lJ block from bus north. Price 96300.
Good terms. Call Pyle with

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1883 Center St. Phone
Eves, at Sun. Ph. or
sum s,(xicten( ana enevtive satesorvce rsll the Sslcm Heeitv Co NOW

HOME A INCOME
Because of Illness must sell or lesse

mod. 4 B.R. house, elec. hested. insul-
ated, fireplace. Ige. LR. DR. kit., nook,ven. blinds.- - full basement, dble. gar-
age, 2 lots with lawn flowers, near
all schools A shopping dist. Beat loca-
tion on creek. Attached downstirs spt.,
prl. entrsnce front back, dec. heat,completely furn. Rented. Ph. 28559.

"OPENTHOUSE SUNlfA V
Practically new 2 B.R.. 1 ml. N. on

WaUace Rd. Full bsmt, double gsrsge.
oil hest. hdwd. firs., unfln. upstairs.
Insulated. About 'i acre.

OWNElTwin sacrifice quity7or im-
mediate sale. 2 bedrm. home. elec. heat
A utilities a acre good sot I near Swegle
school on pavement. 863008950 cashand assume 4r loan on balance. Tel.or 27.

79SowTtr.tl350 down. bat. 36 mo,
4 Int. 3 B.R. house. Ige. LR, kitchen
snd nook, att. garage, laundry trays.
Hwd. firs,. V. blinds thruout. auto,
furnace. Lot 66x200. Furniture optional.
440 Larson St. Ph. J-- fll 11

3 B.R. HOME thaTVaiferent. for
saie oy owner. a. lovely oak. Beam-
ed LR, dream kitchen. Hi baths, elec.
hest. 3 fireplaces, patio, dbL garage.
f 19.900" Call
REASONabLK DOWN " PAYMENTS'
86050 81770 dn bal terms. 9 harfrm.

liv, din. rm 8c kithen wired for range.
H.W. floors in liv rm. Good variety of
fruit. 2 blks to bus.

9550091000 dn. 945.00 ner mo. 3 bed.
rma. liv Ac din rm. kitchen wired forrange. Elec. water heater. L. trays ingarage.

9775092200 dn. bal 990 00 per mo. 9
bedrma. wired for elec range. fuU base-
ment, sawdust furnace. lawn, some
fruit, considerable furniture.

91750 SmaU 2 rm house 9800 dn. bal
925.00 per month. Raspberries, boysen
8c strawberries. Lot 90 x 90.

See Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham

341 State St, Rm. 4 Phone
Res. - -

KXIZER HOME BUILt 2 YEARS
9 rooms, caraee attached. bivIdrive.

VERY NICE. NORTH FRONT .
98990. attractive terms, hlehlv live

able. Good garden established, seeded.
aWEUL 't A. BUILDING TRACTS
ENTIRE COST 9400. IMMEDIATE

POSSESSION. HAVE A GARDEN IN
49.

BUILDING SITES Ttt C1TV T rurMTerms to suit.
Close in home 98000.00. 90 x 199 lot.

H. P. Grant
437 Court St. Phone

LOVELY i B.R. HOME
LR. fireplace. D.R, Hrw. firs, thru

out. V. bunds, full basement, nuttrees. Imm. Pose. Price 910,300.

General Real Estate Co.
Open House

1845 N. Winter
1 TO 9 P.M.

home. Flreolaeat. titilitv rm.
breakfast booth; coved linoleum, Hdw.
tirs. rn. --o,7s.

S0.7M. sure on, seasonable monthly
lymenta. 9 BJU. on 1 fir. Cocnb. r.fDJL, kitchen, bath, basemen t. ga

rage, elec, cooking At water beater;
auto, furnace, close to acnooi As bus
line. Immediate possession. Rags, cur-tain-e.

drapes At range Included.
P. H. Bell, Realtor

981 Cbemeketa St, Salem
Phone 49.

1345 STATE ST.
RANCH STYLE

EAST
9 bedrooms, living room, dining room.
to dus ana scnooi. a Rooa Buy.

living room, dinette and kitchen. Utility

GOOD BUSINESS LOCATION
ON STATE ST.

Yes. right on State St, a lot 90-30- 7.

has a small 3 bedroom home, plenty of
room for business building In front-f- ull

price Is only 98150 and terms are
very easy. See Rudy oa this one.

DAIRY FARM
33 acres all cultivated, caa be Irri-

gated, 10 A. In Ladino clover. 19
stanchion grade "A" barn, milk house,
7 room house with bsth, family or-
chard, good location 616.900. Our farm
representative Mr. Torvend has full
particulars.

Evenings please call
The I ma Mankertx
Warren Brasher
Henry Torvend . 33

RUDY

CALABA
Phone-

ENGLEWOOD
Someone la going to buy a good

house when this 3 BR home with all
the nicer features goes. Auto, oil fur-nsc- e.

Njldwd floors, 3 BR down, 1 up,
with extrs plumbing. Priced at 814,-70- 0.

Call Bill to see this one.
SMALLER 3 BEDROOMS

459 Ford St. Very nice lot. yard, t
BRms. Modern. 99950.00.

1739 Falrmount. Verv nice sealed
BR home. Older but very comfortable
Only 91700 00 down. Full price 96390.00

BUSINESS BLDU.
In a very good No. 3 cone. Ideal

for dress shop. Jewelry, antique shop
etc. uvine Quarters very essiiy ar
ranged In back part. CaU Bill Stew
art.

COURT SITE
Excellent court site near State

Bldgs. Room for 6 or more units.
BUILDING LOTS

3 very good lots located South. City
water available 9700 each. Bill Stewart
or Ralph Maddy.

PHONE
AT A SlSrlllN

SUBURBAN BASEMENT
conveniently located In every respect,

just off the Portland Highway: 1 acre

limits, south, suitable for a high grade

331 N. High

statesman.

NELSON
Realtors

Phone 3-46-
22

payment.

REALTOR

9 B.R. HOUSE partly modern, 12 ant.
from Salem. Beat offer takes bv Thura.
City caa. water a light. Bay Luthy.

We offer you a 2 bedroom, well built home located on South I2th St. Thishome features a lovely kitchen and breakfast room, and an extra large utilityroom: large lot. We think it's a buy at 99.900. with 82,300 down and 897 per
A9 ftUel J .

. COMFORTABLE OLDER HOME
located at 600 Falrvlew Ave,

" men can. rricea si so.woo with ' acre.
LIKE SECLUSION?

..J' y.ou.do tht pUc top; located
wnn imu urs oc a moaern x oearoom nome witn an extra child s bunk room;a small barn for cow At chickens; excellent water system; aU city conven- -. is ciy dus. srice is s,7ao.

MR. SPECULATOR
We have 2 acres Inside Salem city

luu-uiYui- cuy waicr ac sewer; view, trice is siw.APT. FOR RENT
2 rooms furnished basement sdL close In. 990 per month; all utililtes furnistied. Suitable for single person or working couple.

MATTSON & ROETHLIN
Ph.

i REAL ESTATE
Across from Hotel Senator

Evening phone or

Evenings and Sundays csll
Esrl West
Roy Ferris
Peter Ceiser 68

Peach Orchard
20 acres of Improved Elberta peaches,

that are lust coming into their prime.
No buildings except Isrgs barn, esti-
mated crop value this year 88.000 or
more, run price szi.ow. cau Mr. Mc
Queen

F. IL A. Special
Neat, clean 2 bedroom home with

automatic heat, paved street, location
1170 Lewie St. CaU Mr. McQueen

Exclusive Drivebys
2210 AND 2218 NORTH COMMER-

CIAL, two very nice 2 bedroom homes
on two lots. Dlentv of room to de
velop additional houses for rentals or
a court site, corner location. 818.000.

BUSINESS CORNER ON NORTH
CAPITOL WITH 108' FRONTAGE on
Capitol St. First time for sale in 39years, s13.000.

838 HOOD STREET, LARGE 3 BED
ROOM HOME, double plumbing, full
basement, large garage. Immediate pos-
session, terms 610,000.

3325 CHESTER AVE. A very nicelarge 2 bedroom home good terms and
loan 98400.

LARGE THREE BEDROOM HOME
IN RESTRICTED DISTRICT surround
ed by otner nice homes, wonderful
financing if desired. 99790.

GOOD BUILDING LOT 1900 BLOCK
MAPLE ST. AT 91250.

INEXPENSIVE BUILDING LOT.
CITY SEWER AND WATER. 1 block
to bus. In 2309 block She! ton St. 9625,
your own terms to reliable party.

IF VOU DON'T SEE SOMETHING
YOU WOULD LIKE AMONG THESE.
LET US KNOW YOUR NEEDS AND
WE WILL TRY TO FIND SOMETHING
TO SUIT,

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone

Eve. or or
3 B.R. urtfinlshed house. Will traderor car, write Statesman Box 601.
89750. 8750 DN. 947 a mo. Liv. rm..

bdrm, very good kit. All large. Bath,
utility. Floor furnace, auto, hot water.new gaa range. Large lot. mo agents
Ph.

TODAYS BEST BUYS
98500 buys this l', story bungalow.

partly furnished. Lot 100x220. wonder-
ful location for trailer court. Just off
w norm.

Lovely 2 BR home North, fireplace,
afinished upstairs, full basement, lee.garage, naa U.I. loan. Full price 910.250
97250 buys this year old. 2 BR home

with auto. elec. heat. Pecan firs., at
tached garage. Carries 4 G.I. loan.

2 BR home, located North on lot
96x200, attached garage. Van. blinds,
large kitchen. Good terms.
RALPH BENT. REAL ESTATE.

Sun. or Eve. Call
2330 S. Commercial St.

OPEN
HOUSE

SUN. 2 TO 5 P. M.
110 DUNCAN AVE.

9 bedroom beauty, hwd floors, fire
place, plastered garage. FJl.A. terms.
Immediate possession. Full price 88750.
Alden Bowes Real Estate. 2786 Fair- -
grounds Rd. Ph. or

2 B.R. HOUSE with or without furni
ture. Owner leaving city. Will sell
reas. 1006 Highland Ave.

2 BEDRM. house, bath. elec. heat.
33 ft. lot. Zone 3. 94250. Neat 3 rm.
house 8c 3 A. KeUer dist. Gravel road.
84000. Easy terms. '

C. 3. JACKSON. 341 State St, Salem
84750

Why rent? A buy within your reach.
IV acres, a short distance out. 3 bed-
room house, full plumbing, drilled well,
with Jet pump. , Small barn, some
prune trees. Terms. 91000 cash. Bal-
ance monthly. See
ALFRED DUMBECK REAL ESTATE

147 N, Commercial St.
Phone t t Eve.

4 ROOM plastered house unfinished
attic, well at elec, pump. Full plumb-
ing. Located north of city limits. Price
96000. See Mrs. Reeves.
ALsjuij MJvmnuA 1 iuwu, utAia147 N. Commercial St.

Phone - ' Eve.
SALBi. New i bedroom

house. Attached garage. Lot 79 x 124.
Price 95890. fjoriaioeT gooa car sor pan

eree with building 99 x 94 Kaiser
Dist. Price 93SOO. MOO cash. See
ALFRED DUMBECK REAL ESTATE

147 N. Commercial St. phone
KVa i bdrm-- bsm-t- double car, oil

Gentleman's Farm Estate
150Y) ft. of Gorgeous Stream

BEAUTIFUL HOME
Outstanding Rustic. Chalet borne on a sightly knoIL overlooking a real pic-
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